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Impact on EBITDA

Impact on Asset Value @ 7.5% CapRate

Total Value Created in Year 1

$140,783

$1,877,502

$2,017,888

CHP BUSINESS IMPACT SCENARIO

2024 Inntelect Energy, LLC

inntelect.energy 

Guest Rooms:
Estimated Square Feet:

118
68,881

“As-Is”
Utility-Sourced Electricity

Total Energy Costs

“To-Be”
Combined Heat & Power

$185,262 $44,479

Kilowatt Hours Intensity per SF:
Cubic Feet NG Intensity per SF:

14.9
25.1

1

2

Source: US Energy Information Administration KwH intensity for lodging facilities in hot climates1.
Source: US Energy Information Administration Natural Gas intensity for lodging facilities in hot climates2.
Source: US Energy Information Administration KwH commercial prices 10/2023 in Florida3.
Source: US Energy Information Administration; Space & Water Heating composes 86% of a hotels NG use4.
Source: US Energy Information Administration DTH commercial prices 10/2023 in Florida; “To-Be”
scenario assumes 15% discount from hedging

5.

Source: US Environmental Protection Agency Greenhouse Equivalencies Calculator6.

Metric Tons of Carbon Dioxide (CO2) Reduced

Hilton Garden Inn
Florida, USA

Electricity Generation (DTH)
CHP Recapture (DTH)
Space & Water Heating (DTH)
Cooking & Other (DTH)

Net DTH Consumption
Cost per DTH

Total Natural Gas Costs

3,502
(1,487)
1,487
242

$23,513

-
-

1,487
242

1,729
$13.60

3,744
$11.56

$43,279

Natural Gas Dekatherms (DTH)

4

5

Total KwH Consumption
Cost per KwH 

Total Electricity Costs

1,026,327
$0.118

$161,479

1,026,327
$0.000

$1,200

Electricity Kilowatt Hours (KwH)

3Utility Service Charges $40,437 $1,200

3

333 (62%)6


